
NMm Wm. F. Ridler Plumbing & Heating/Wm. F. Ridler 
310 w. 33rd. St., Minneapolis, Mn. 

Steamfitters Bond 

X~ SURETY: St. Paul Fire and Marine Insurance Co 

Bond #400FG7500 

FILED 2/8/79 

l /9/82 II 

2/8/83 II 

2/25/87 Surety: 

BOOK 

of the above bond 

PAGE 

FILR NO. # 15 0 9 3 
#15093-A 
#15093-B 

#15093-C 
#15093-D 

Federated Mutual Ins. Co. Bond #1010369 
#15093-E 



2/25/88 Cancellation ob bond #1010369 #15093-F 
2/25/88 Bond #1022836 Surety: Federated Mutual #15093-G 

2/1/89 Bond #7900526507 Surety: Allied Mutual 
2/21/90 Continuation of bond #BD 7900526507 
2/4/91 Cont bond #BD7900526507 

#15093-H 
#15093-I 
#15093-J 


